
Rang Nachname Verein Disziplin Mannschaft Summe Beste Serie Serie-1 Serie-2 Serie-3

1 Wasner Sandra Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Frauen RSV 1 309,4 104,9 102,1 102,4 104,9

2 Pachler Gabriela Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Frauen 302,7 102,4 102,4 99,8 100,5

3 Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Frauen HSV Stadl-Paura 299,5 103,4 102,3 93,8 103,4

4 Michlbauer Verena HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Frauen 281,0 96,5 96,5 91,8 92,7

5 Grabner Brigitta SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Frauen SSV Vöcklabruck 1 268,1 95,1 81 92 95,1

6 Sammer Annemarie SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Frauen SSV Vöcklabruck 1 256,5 90,2 87,1 79,2 90,2

7 Duft Emelie IHS-Münsteuer SSLG1 Frauen DNS 0 0 0 0

Rang Nachname Verein Disziplin Mannschaft Summe Beste Serie Serie-1 Serie-2 Serie-3

1 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg SSLG1 Senioren 314,8 105,5 104,4 104,9 105,5

2 Schüller Günther LHA Linz SSLG1 Senioren LHA1 314,3 105,5 105,5 104,3 104,5

3 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried SSLG1 Senioren HSV 1 309,1 104 103,8 101,3 104

4 Preuner Manfred SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Senioren SSV Vöcklabruck 1 302,5 104,6 97,1 104,6 100,8

5 Hügelsberger Horst LHA Linz SSLG1 Senioren 302,0 101,9 100,7 99,4 101,9

6 Kases Andreas LHA Linz SSLG1 Senioren LHA1 297,2 102,6 93,5 102,6 101,1

7 Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Senioren 294,4 99,4 98,4 99,4 96,6

8 Holl Gerhard HSV Ried SSLG1 Senioren HSV 2 294,4 103,6 100,1 103,6 90,7

9 Herndlbauer Bert GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Senioren 285,9 98,9 98,9 98,2 88,8

10 Hölzl Reinhard HSV Stadl Paura SSLG1 Senioren 278,9 98 83,1 97,8 98

11 Mistlberger Bruno FSV Ebensee SSLG1 Senioren 272,1 96,5 83,4 96,5 92,2

12 Weilguny Erich HSV_Wels SSLG1 Senioren DSQ 0 0 0 0

13 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Senioren DNF 0 0 0 0

14 Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg SSLG1 Senioren DNS 0 0 0 0

Rang Nachname Verein Disziplin Mannschaft Summe Beste Serie Serie-1 Serie-2 Serie-3

1 Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 1 316,6 106,5 105,2 104,9 106,5

2 Sickinger Robert GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 2 316,5 105,9 105,8 104,8 105,9

3 Sippl Günter GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 1 315,8 106,0 106 104,5 105,3

4 Mayrhofer Mario Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 1 315,0 105,8 105,8 103,8 105,4

5 Praschl Juergen Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 1 314,9 105,2 105,1 105,2 104,6

6 Liebl Stefan HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 2 314,6 106,3 103,4 104,9 106,3

7 Schott Richard LHA Linz SSLG1 Männer LHA1 314,2 105,3 104,6 105,3 104,3

8 Scholz Wolfgang GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 2 313,2 105,1 103,9 105,1 104,2

9 Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer HSV Stadl-Paura 312,1 105,4 102,8 105,4 103,9

10 Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC-Offenhausen SSLG1 Männer 312,1 106,5 102,5 106,5 103,1

11 Hitzenberger Rene FSV Ebensee SSLG1 Männer 311,8 104,4 104,4 103,2 104,2
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12 Spieler Franz Josef HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 2 311,7 104,2 104,2 103,7 103,8

13 Baumgartner Karl Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 1 311,4 105,2 102,7 105,2 103,5

14 Puscher Bernhard Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer 311,2 104,9 103,1 103,2 104,9

15 Mähr Stefan SV Ried SSLG1 Männer 310,9 104,2 103,6 104,2 103,1

16 Bayer Otto Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 1 310,7 105,0 102,7 103 105

17 Bürkl Hansjörg HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer 310,5 104,2 104,2 103,5 102,8

18 Loisel Andreas HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 1 310,3 103,8 103,4 103,1 103,8

19 Öhlinger Ernst HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer 310,3 104,2 104,2 103,5 102,6

20 Spieler Alois HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 2 310,2 104,6 104,6 101,2 104,4

21 Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 1 310,1 103,7 103,7 103,7 102,7

22 Plursch Stefan Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 1 309,7 104,4 103 104,4 102,3

23 Dürnberger Johann IHS-Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer 309,3 103,5 103,5 103,3 102,5

24 Hörl Jürgen HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 3 308,6 103,1 103 102,5 103,1

25 Schingerlin Alexander PSV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 2 308,3 103,3 102,2 102,8 103,3

26 Kaiser Christoph SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 2 308,2 103,3 103,3 102,7 102,2

27 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten SSLG1 Männer 307,9 105,1 101,7 105,1 101,1

28 Vorhauer Werner IHS Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer IHS1 307,7 104,9 101,5 104,9 101,3

29 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer HSV Stadl-Paura 307,0 105,8 105,8 95,5 105,7

30 Pixner Markus SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 3 307,0 104,2 100,2 104,2 102,6

31 Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 2 307,0 103,6 101,1 103,6 102,3

32 Becke Hermann Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 2 306,0 103,5 103,5 100,4 102,1

33 Hummer Martin SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 2 305,9 103,4 103,4 100,7 101,8

34 Matheis Stefan IHS Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer IHS1 305,7 102,7 102,7 100,3 102,7

35 Dobler Markus HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 3 304,7 102,4 100,6 102,4 101,7

36 Klösch Rupert LHA Linz SSLG1 Männer 304,6 102,8 99,3 102,8 102,5

37 Kalleitner Klaus Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 2 304,6 104,1 98,4 104,1 102,1

38 Forstner Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer 304,5 102,7 99,4 102,4 102,7

39 Hölzl Dietmar HSV Stadl Paura SSLG1 Männer 302,2 102,5 98,5 101,2 102,5

40 Gattermaier Christian Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 2 301,8 100,7 100,7 100,6 100,5

41 Empfelseder Michael Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer 301,8 101,9 100 101,9 99,9

42 Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer 301,7 102,1 98 101,6 102,1

43 Pixner Herbert SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 3 301,3 102,3 100,5 102,3 98,5

44 Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 1 301,2 101,0 99,4 100,8 101

45 Lüftinger Ernst Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer 301,1 101,8 101,8 98,1 101,2

46 Brandlmayr Christian HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer HSV Stadl-Paura 299,0 101,7 96,1 101,2 101,7

47 Kaltenböck Stefan GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer 297,2 99,7 99,7 99,1 98,4

48 Reiter Hans FSV EBENSEE SSLG1 Männer 296,7 99,2 99,2 98,4 99,1

49 Zweymüller Roland IHS-Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer IHS1 296,0 101,8 93,1 101,1 101,8

50 Müllner Christoph LHA Linz SSLG1 Männer 294,9 103,1 91,1 100,7 103,1

51 Blazevic Robert Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer Mondsee 2 294,7 99,1 98,1 99,1 97,5

52 Esterbauer Arno PSG Braunau 1403 SSLG1 Männer 292,5 99,0 99 98,4 95,1

53 Loos Patrick Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 2 290,4 98,3 98,2 93,9 98,3

54 Hörl Markus HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 3 289,4 97,8 95 96,6 97,8

55 Riedl Horst HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer 287,8 99,4 89,9 99,4 98,5

56 Lederbauer Markus SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 3 287,1 101,4 89,6 96,1 101,4

57 Hager Richard PSG Braunau 1403 SSLG1 Männer 286,9 97,4 95,1 97,4 94,4

58 Spitzlinger Robert IHS-Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer IHS1 284,9 101,9 101,9 87,2 95,8

59 Borz Markus SC Offenhausen SSLG1 Männer 284,7 96,5 92,8 96,5 95,4

60 Fenninger Stefan Priv. SV Mondsee SSLG1 Männer 283,4 95,6 94,3 95,6 93,5

61 Grabner Kurt SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 1 282,8 102,1 78,9 102,1 101,8

62 Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura SSLG1 Männer 282,3 97,0 95 90,3 97

63 Edtmaier Christoph Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 2 279,4 97,7 97,7 87,5 94,2

64 Häupl Thomas SSV Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 2 276,9 94,8 91,4 90,7 94,8

65 Sopek Alexander GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 2 275,9 103,7 99,8 103,7 72,4

66 Schulz Reinhard FSV Ebensee SSLG1 Männer 270,6 91,8 90,9 91,8 87,9

67 Loos Andreas Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 1 267,2 96,4 96,4 81 89,8

68 Huemer Daniel Josef Rieder Schützenverein RSV SSLG1 Männer RSV 1 266,3 96,8 81,2 88,3 96,8

69 Diewald Martin IHS-Münsteuer SSLG1 Männer 265,7 95,7 95,7 74,9 95,1

70 Wierer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer 264,4 93,3 81,6 89,5 93,3

71 Bortenschlager Hannes HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 3 263,0 101,7 100,5 60,8 101,7

72 Weidinger Christoph LHA Linz SSLG1 Männer 236,3 85,0 76 75,3 85

73 Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer GSSV 1 126,8 97,2 97,2 29,6 0

74 Lindner Alfred HSV Ried SSLG1 Männer HSV 1 DSQ 0 0 0 0

75 Huber Wolfgang LHA Linz SSLG1 Männer LHA1 DSQ 0 0 0 0

76 Weißböck Werner SSV-Vöcklabruck SSLG1 Männer SSV Vöcklabruck 2 DNS 0 0 0 0

77 Monetti Michael GSSV Grieskirchen SSLG1 Männer DNS 0 0 0 0
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Rang Mannschaft Ringe Team

13 RSV 1 886,3

Wasner Sandra 

Plursch Stefan 

Huemer Daniel Josef 

Loos Andreas 

12 SSV Vöcklabruck 2 891,0

Häupl Thomas 

Kaiser Christoph 

Weißböck Werner 

Hummer Martin 

15 SSV Vöcklabruck 1 853,4

Grabner Kurt 

Grabner Brigitta 

Preuner Manfred 

Sammer Annemarie 

14 RSV 2 871,6

Loos Patrick 

Edtmaier Christoph 

Gattermaier Christian 

11 SSV Vöcklabruck 3 895,4

Pixner Herbert 

Pixner Markus 

Lederbauer Markus 

10 HSV 3 902,7

Hörl Jürgen 

Hörl Markus 

Dobler Markus 

Bortenschlager Hannes 

9 IHS1 909,4

Vorhauer Werner 

Spitzlinger Robert 

Zweymüller Roland 

Matheis Stefan 

8 HSV Stadl-Paura 918,6

Krempl Bernhard 

Knöll Sebastian 

Damberger Karin 

Brandlmayr Christian 

7 Mondsee 2 918,9

Blazevic Robert 

Schingerlin Alexander 

Kalleitner Klaus 

Becke Hermann 

6 LHA1 925,7

Schüller Günther 

Huber Wolfgang 

Schott Richard 

Kases Andreas 

Niederländer Ralph 

Samhaber Werner 

Sippl Günter 

Lindinger Rudolf 

936,0

Loisel Andreas 

Loisel Rudolf 

Weinberger Wolfgang 

Lindner Alfred 

Spieler Alois 

Holl Gerhard 

Spieler Franz Josef 

Liebl Stefan 

256,5

2 GSSV 2 936,7

Humer Manfred 

Scholz Wolfgang 

Sopek Alexander 

Sickinger Robert 

294,7

299,0

284,9

263,0

0

0

268,1

302,5

256,5

5 GSSV 1 927,1

282,8

308,6

4 HSV 1 

275,9

294,4

0

126,8

0

267,2

290,4

308,2

0

305,9

309,4

309,7

266,3

263,0

301,3

307,0

287,1

3 HSV 2 936,5

0

276,9

284,9

296,0

305,7

266,3

0

289,4

304,7

279,4

301,8

0

306,0

307,0

312,1

299,5

299,0

307,7

0

314,2

297,2

294,7

308,3

304,6

0

301,2

310,1

315,8

126,8

314,3

294,4

311,7

314,6

310,3

309,1

316,6

307,0

313,2

275,9

316,5

310,2

Ringe Einzel

314,9

311,4

310,7
1 Mondsee 1 941,3

Teammitglieder

Praschl Juergen 

Baumgartner Karl 

Bayer Otto 

Mayrhofer Mario 315,0

StreichWert

310,7

SSLG 1 Mannschaftwertung
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